
JA:rGARU 

DATE oF BIRTH: 11 th August, 1905 
PLAC"-: OF BIRTH: 

PRIVATE ADDRESS: 

Rarawai, Ba 
Namoli, Lautoka 

Chri stlan 
MARRIED OR SINGLE: 

Married 

POSITION: 
Garage Mechanic 

DATE JOINED coMPANY: 27 th Sept. 19 37 
SALARY ON JOINING: 

£162.10.0 p.a. 
WHERE ENGAGED: Lautoka 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

BRANCH POSITION HELD 

LAUTOKA Garage Mech. 

DATE LEFT REMARKS 

31.10. 6 Resi J ned as 
past retiring 
age. Record 
good. 



SALARY f PER ANNUM):-

SALARY 
INCREASES RECEIVING 

DATE AMOUNT AT PRESENT 

162 l.O . 1.8.45 17 10 180 
180 I 1-2-47 l? 192 

1: 192 • 1/2/49 36 • • 238 • • 

1/9/50 14 252 
See Lautoka 

237 • • . ' • • letter 1/9/50 I 

252 • .. 1/2/51 48 . . 300 . • 

300 . 1/2/52 60 . • 360 . . 
360 • 1/2/53 40 • • 400 • • 

/400 . . 1/2/54 24 . • 424 • • 
424 • . 1/2/55 36 . 460 . 
460~. • 1/2/56 36 • • 496 • 

49 . • 1.2.57 36 • • 532 • • 
53 • • 1. 2.59 32 • . 564 • 
56 1.2.62 12 576 • 



NAME IN FULL 

DA c:. OF BIRTH 

PLACE OF BIRTH, 

RELIGION 

MANGARU RAMRUP SAMSON (Card No.2) 

BRANCH 

WHERE ENGAGED 

MARRIED OR SINGLE 

RECORD OF SERVICE 

POSITION HELD DATE LEFT 



SALARY <PER ANNUM ) 

INCREASES RECEIVING 
SALARY 

AT PRESENT DATE AMOUNT 

. 1/2/64 24 600 . 
1/2/65 20 6:?0 
1. 2 . 66 2 648 


